WMPP 5

12.08.2018r.

Poz Nr.
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29
65
26
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86
17
92
997
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77

W 00 N O U & W N R

[y
o

61
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Imie i nazwisko

DEMIANIUK Przemystaw
DZIKOWSKI Krzysztof
LEWANDOWSKI Kamil
KUMANEK Grzegorz
KLEMBA Jerzy
LABIENIEC Kamil
ZAPERTY Marcin
WIDAWSKI Radostaw
SOJA Adrian
IWANOWSKI Cezary

KUREK Filip

BARCIK Kamil

CIESLAK Maciej
OSTROWSKI Wiktor
WASOWSKI Mateusz
SKOCZYLAS Marek
DURYNEK Mateusz
DURYNEK Mariusz
KONOPINSKI Karol
PLOSZCZYNSKI Krystian
ALEKSANDROV Aleksander

Nat.

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

BUL

The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit.

Sedzia Gtéwny : Jacek MOLIK

© GMT Race

Zglaszajacy

WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO PUCHARU POLSKI

718 RUNDA

11-12.08.2018
TOR ,POZNAN"

SST300, Stock,Open Moto3+ - WYSCIG 2

Classification after 7 Laps (28,581 Km)

Klub

A. Krélewski

KS Motoboyz PL

KS Motoboyz PL
Wallrav Racing Club

A. Krakowski

TMSM Sparta Wroclaw
A. Krélewski

LKM Lédz

NSA Tabos Racing Nysa

A. Krolewski

Wielkopolski
Krakowski
Polski
Bydgoski
Wielkopolski
Morski
Wielkopolski

> » » » > > > P

Wielkopolski

A. Krolewski

Esposto ore: 16:02

Dyrektor Zawodow : Dariusz MARSZALEK

Okrazen

Stock Moto 3

A O N N N N NN NN

Superstock 300

N N N NN N NN NN

Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.

Calkowity czas

13:45.583
13:45.874
13:45.936
14:07.591
14:07.682
14:51.117
14:51.296
14:57.009
13:20.041
13:59.533

13:03.591
13:03.844
13:17.361
13:23.593
13:23.645
13:23.699
13:23.909
13:45.339
14:24.506
14:42.578
14:51.050

Chronometraz : Tomasz KEDZIORA

Tor POZNAN, Tuesday 04 September 2018

Roznica

41.992
42.283
42.345
1:04.000
1:04.091
1:47.526
1:47.705
1:53.418
1lap
1lap

00.253
13.770
20.002
20.054
20.108
20.318
41.748
1:20.915
1:38.987
1:47.459

Najlepszy czas okr

1:55.897
1:56.122
1:55.769
1:59.599
1:59.196
2:05.075
2:05.035
2:06.489
2:11.271
2:16.361

1:50.690
1:50.696
1:51.923
1:53.755
1:53.667
1:52.692
1:53.686
1:55.538
2:01.105
2:02.791
2:05.281

W okr

N N N NN R WY O

NN OO NN NN O

Model

Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Aprilia
Honda
Aprilia
Honda
Cagiva
Aprilia

Kawasaki

Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

Yamaha

Yamaha

Yamaha
Honda

Yamaha

Winner Avg 131,308 Km/h

Klasa

Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto
Stock Moto

Superstock .

Superstock

Superstock .

Superstock

Superstock .

Superstock

Superstock

Superstock .

Superstock

Superstock .

Superstock

P.ty

o N oo v

26
20
16
13
11

o o O o v
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i 718 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWEGO MOTOCYKLOWEGO PUCHARU POLSKI
11-12.08.2018

TOR ,POZNAN” .
TOR POZNAN
WMPP 5 SST300, Stock,Open Moto3+ - WYSCIG 2
12.08.2018r. Classification after 7 Laps (28,581 Km) Winner Avg 131,308 Km/h
Poz  Nr. Imie i nazwisko Nat.  Zglaszajacy Klub Okrazen Calkowity czas Roznica Najlepszy czas okr W okr  Model Klasa P.ty
Best lap: nr 666 - KUREK Filip 1:50.690 in lap 6 Avg 132,792 Race start 12.08.2018 15:35:09 Race finish12.08.2018 15:53:32
Not classified - Minimum percentage of leader total laps (rounding up) (75% - 6)
34 WIECZOREK tukasz POL Stock Moto 3 | Honda 2 3:58.473 5 Laps 4 Laps 0
3 BALCERZAK Piotr POL Superstock 301 Kawasaki Non Partito 0
69 STEFANOWSKI Dominik POL Superstock 301 . Non Partito 0
DsSQ
39 BORYS Krzysztof POL Zgodnie z Komunikatem 20/2018 GKSM z dnia 31.08.2018r.
The results are provisional until the end of the protest limit. Esposto ore: 16:02 Time limit for protest expires 30 m. after pubblication of the results.
Sedzia Gtéwny : Jacek MOLIK Dyrektor Zawodow : Dariusz MARSZALEK Chronometraz : Tomasz KEDZIORA
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